Hinges
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
This easy-to-apply hinge, moulded of special high strength acrylic, provides a trim, clean appearance. At the same time, it also adds extra
strength and prevents warping. Simply align hinge properly and apply solvent. (Note: recessed channels restrict solvent flow to outer
edges.) Neat and time saving.
Continuous Acrylic Piano
Part No. Descrip-
tion
mm
100-06C 6” Clear 152.40
100-06B 6” Black 152.40
100-06W 6” White 152.40
100-12C
12” Clear 304.80
100-12B 12” Black 304.80
100-12W 12” White 304.80
100-18C 18” Clear 457.20
100-18B 18” Black 457.20
100-18W 18” White 457.20
100-24C 24” Clear 609.60
100-24B 24” Black 609.60
100-24W 24” White 609.60
100-36C 36” Clear 914.40
100-36B 36” Black 914.40
100-36W 36” White 914.40
100-48C 48” Clear 1219.20
100-48B 48” Black 1219.20
100-48W 48” White 1219.20